PRODUCT BULLETIN
greenteQ Invicta Shootbolt
The greenteQ Invicta shootbolt is a premium quality locking system for
standard and French casement outward opening windows.
Invicta has been successfully tested to PAS24 on a number of profiles
and is suitable for windows where a high security locking system is
required.
The system consists of a gearbox, in a choice of industry standard 20

Invicta Shootbolt
greenteQ
VBH Order Codes
Description VBH Code Box Qty
20mm Backset 2QWE2001 100
22mm Backset 2QWE2002 100
Size Sash Rebate Range (mm) Mushroom Height (MB) MB Qty VBH Code Box Qty
0 320 - 400 - - 2QWE2110 50
1 401 - 500 7.7 1 2QWE2111 50
3 501 - 900 7.7 1 2QWE2113 50
5 901 - 1200 7.7 2 2QWE2115 50
7 1201 - 1500 7.7 2 2QWE2117 50
1 401 - 500 9 1 2QWE2121 50
3 501 - 900 9 1 2QWE2123 50
5 901 - 1200 9 2 2QWE2125 50
7 1201 - 1500 9 2 2QWE2127 50
Two extensions are required per sash.
Gearbox
Extensions
Size Sash Rebate Range (mm) Mushroom Height (MB) -
Prime Sash Only
MB Qty - Prime
Sash Only
Prime Sash
Extension  Code
Secondary Sash
Extension Code
- No Cam
Box
Qty
3 501 - 900 7.7 1 2QWE2143 2QWE2133 50
5 901 - 1200 7.7 2 2QWE2145 2QWE2135 50
7 1201 - 1500 7.7 2 2QWE2147 2QWE2137 50
3 501 - 900 9 1 2QWE2153 2QWE2133 50
5 901 - 1200 9 2 2QWE2155 2QWE2135 50
7 1201 - 1500 9 2 2QWE2157 2QWE2137 50
French Casement Croppable Extensions
Please contact VBH or visit the Downloads section of www.vbhgb.com for striker plates to suit your system.
Shootbolt Gearbox Prep Details